
Game 
No: U180122

Date Mar 24, 2024

Location of Game South Courtice (B)

Division U18

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME
0

VISITOR
4 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON

EXHIBITION

TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER Corbyn Tower

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between

1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

HOME
U18 Clarington 4

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G E

91

8

97  

34  

9  

5  

19  

16  

29  

98  

6  

4  

7  

88  

99

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

HOME PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

1 4 2 BM-MIN 06:49 06:49 04:49

1 1 2 INT-MIN 04:56 04:56 02:56

HOME SCORING

PER TIME G A A

HOME4
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

0
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

 

 
GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

VISITOR
Orono U18 Team 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G COOPER RUITER

2 OWEN BRADLEY

17 JACOB CAPLAN

16 ADAM CLARK

14 GRIFFIN GARDNER

9 CAMERON HIGGINS

5 OWEN LAGACE

11 JONAH POWELL

13 SAM  ROBINSON

7 OWEN SMITH

15 OWEN STILES

3 LUKE TRANTZAS

8 GABE ZYLSTRA

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

1 14 2 HKG-MIN 07:32 07:32 05:32

1 3 2 BC-MIN 00:52 00:52 08:52

2 3 2 HKG-MIN 03:09 03:09 01:09

3 11 2 DAB-MIN 00:33 00:33

VISITOR SCORING

PER TIME G A A

1 09:48 11

1 07:47 9 8

3 01:07 5 11

3 00:33 5 13

VISITOR8
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

4
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

KYLE LAGACE

MARCIA WORONA

DAVE DUFFY

ZACKARY LAGACE

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

RICHARD  KELLY J2J1115

CASSIDY SANKEY L3J7496
Time Game
Started

7:32 PM

Ended

8:30 PM




