Gar No:	me U180122									S	CORE	Н	IOME	- (	0	VISITOR	4	GAME TYPE  ■ REGULAR SEAS	SON		ICIAL SCORER	Corbyn To	wer				1st10	
																		☐ EXHIBITION	JOIN	Phoi	ne#						2nd 10	
Date_	Mar 24, 2024 tion of Game South Courtice (B	)			Divisio League	ne Claringto			Hockey		ategory <sub>.</sub> LAYOFF		 ИЕ			GAMEOF		☐ TOURNAMENT☐ PLAYOFF			ew Time 0 AM	V init		Flood Betv  1st & 2  2nd & 3  None	2nd		3rd 12	
		,					Leag																					
	ME					HOME PENA	LTIES				HOME	SCO	RING			SITOR					VISITOR PE	NALTIES			<u> </u>	VISITOF	R SCORING	<b>)</b>
_	Clarington 4		RN	D. MI	IN. Co	ode Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER	TIME	G	Α	Α		no U18 Team 1			PER N	O. MIN	I. Code Infraction	n OFF	START	ON	PER	TIME	G A	
NO.	AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNAT	1	1 4	2	2	BM-MIN	06:49	06:49	04:49						NO	AP — AFFILIATED PL			1 1	4 2	HKG-MIN	07:32	07:32	05:32	1	09:48	11	
1	G <i>E</i>	_ 1	1 1	2	2	INT-MIN	04:56	04:56	02:56	_					1		COOPER RUITE		1 3	3 2		00:52	00:52	08:52	1	07:47	9 8	+
91		_  _					<u> </u>			-					2	_	OWEN BRADLE		2 3	_		03:09	03:09	01:09	3	01:07	5 11	_
8							<del></del>								17		JACOB CAPLAN		3 1	1 2	DAB-MIN	00:33	00:33	<del></del>	3	00:33	5 13	+
97															16	_	ADAM CLARK		-						<b>∤</b>		+-	+
34 9															14	+	RIFFIN GARDNE		-						$\parallel$			+
5		$\dashv\vdash$		-			<del>                                     </del>			-					5	+	OWEN LAGACE		<del></del>			+	+	+	╢		++-	+
19		$\dashv$								-					11	+	JONAH POWELI					+		+	$\parallel$		+	+
16		$\dashv$								1					13	+	SAM ROBINSON					+	_	+	$\parallel$		+	+
29		$\dashv$								1					7	+	OWEN SMITH					+			$\parallel$		+	$\dagger$
98										1					15		OWEN STILES	i				1						+
6										1					3	L	UKE TRANTZA	S				1						$\top$
4															8		GABE ZYLSTRA	A										T
7																						1	1					T
88																												
99																												
							<u> </u>																					
		_  _					<u> </u>			1														<u> </u>	Щ.		$\perp \perp$	_
		_  _																						<del></del>			+-	$\bot$
							<u> </u>									1						<del>                                     </del>	<b>_</b>	<del> </del>	<b>∤</b>		+	+
	List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games	$\dashv$		-	-		<del></del>					-				List Suspended Play	ers/Officials N	NO. of Games	<del></del>					<del></del>	<b>∤</b>		+-	+
										-									-					<del> </del>	$\parallel$		+-+-	+
		$\dashv$			Tot	tal													<del>                                     </del>		Total				Ш		+	_
			4		Pe	Penalty Minutes				Total Goals	0								3	Penalty Minutes	VISITO		R		Total Goals			
Head	Coach		12	2			24115	SHOTS	s		MIN	NUTES			Hea	ad Coach		KYLE LAG	ACE	<b>Ľ</b> -		204115	SHOTS			MIN	NUTES	
Trainer			2			GOAI		1 2 3		TOTAL		PLAYED			Trainer MARCIA WORD		ONA ^~			GOALIE 1 2		2 3	TOTAL	DI A	AYED			
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer			1		1	0 0 0			0	0 32.00			Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer		DAVE DU	DUFFY Dal)		1	1 0		0 0 0		32.0	00	ĺ			
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer			-		то	OTAL 0 0 0		0	32.00			Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer ZACKARY LA		ACE	2	Т	OTAL	0 0	0	0	32.0	00						
Mana	Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer				1 –			1						Mar	nager, Asst. Coach or A	sst. Trainer					-						1	
					R	 teferee				RICH	ARD KELI	LY G	Kide Kl	\/\.				J2J1115	<u> </u>									
						oferee/Linesman							1 M	/ IV					III	me Gam	e		(	3/				



Referee	RICHARD KELLY	Kole Kelle	J2J1115	
Referee/Linesman	CASSIDY SANKEY	A	L3J7496	Time Game Started
Linesman				7:32 PM
				Ended
Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM				8:30 PM

